dimanche 15 mai 2022

Coup
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S IIIIRINS

EFOORTU
CATAIOf
SRNIRTU
AAESPUS
LAENORT
DKGAISU
LDEGMIN
HLAGMUV
BIMHJID
IMEEODT
LERWRUO
ERELRUO
BHAAION
BVHFOON
BEEIMVO
IMSYELT
MPIEXCE
PCENSES
ELNAES
ALN

Mot retenu

FOUTRE
RACOIAIT
NITRURAS
TAUPAsSE
TALONNER
SKUA
GREDIN
VALGUS
HIDJAB
MEDITE
wuy
DEROULER
NIGAB
FOEHN
EMBOIVE
STYLEZ
XIEME
CEPS
ZEES
CLAN

Place

H4
8H
M2
08
2H
IF
o1
14J
K10
24
10N
2
156
8A
144
AlO
Fé
e
154
J8

Points

26
77
70
80
70
47
70
6
78
24
J7
72
47
45
94
102
49
K74
24
17

Cumul

26
103
173
253
323
370
400
436
474
498
529
601
648
693
787
869
938
970
994
on




